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247 Guelph St.,
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

877-5165

$217,900. 10 beautiful acres, 3 ponds, walking trails,
workshop, garage, finished walk-out basement, fantas-

tic deck, great views.

CALLING ALL ENTHEPHEHEURS...

...for this well constructed buiiding with endless po-
tential. Convenience or variety store? Bakery? Deli?
What a location right on Hwy. 7 near high school. Plus
2 apartments currently rented. Only $269,900.

. : 96-305-30
Jessie Jacobs* or Jackie Greenwood*
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FORTHEGOLFER
This 1200 sq. ft. condo overlooks 16th hole. Close to

| Cape Canaveral. completely fumished & equipped.
Offered at $79,500.

VICTOHIAN CHAHMEH

On 1/4 acre landscaped lot; oak floors, high base-
boards, wainscotting, fr. doors, 9' ceilings, walkout to
quality deck & large backyard, high dry cellar.

96-373-91

Larry Barnstaple*

AN AMAZING SIX!

$204,900. Hemlocks, rushing river, walking trails, 4 or5
bedrooms, hardwood, stone fireplace, full length so-
larium, water source heat, six beautiful acres.

96-294-91
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GONE FISHING i

Right in you own backyard. Co
retirement home. Listed at $134,

3 bdm. starter or

Marilyn Worrall*
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HAM LET DELIGHT

$155,900. 4 bedrooms, main floor family room with log
burning fireplace, 1/3 acre lot with fenced back yard,
family kitchen.

CGNTEMPORA'RY COUNTRY
WITH EUROPEAN INFLUENCE

Designed & built for this generation enjoying the fabu-
lous 15 treed acres. Quality & efficiency thru-out this 4
bdrm home. Slate roof, low maint. interor/ext., radiant
heat & more. Privacy, views, sunsets at your doorstep.

Martha Summers* 96-292-91

SUMMER IN THE COUNTRY!

You'll love this cozy 3 bedroom sidesplit nestled on a
beautiful treed acre closeto town. 5 minutes to Steeles/
401, Interested? Call us! $209,900

Jackie* or Jessie* 96-316-31
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CALEDON -ERIN

$235,000, 145 acres. Open farm land, bush, water.
Cottage style home set well back from the road.

I’'M A TERRIFIC SIDESPLIT!
$165,900

Justwaiting for a new family - 3 bedrooms, large kitchen,
some hardwood floors, aluminum eaves, soffits, up-
graded windows, finished bsmt. w.-‘wmdstwe Earge
fenced lot. Great homel

Jessie* or Jackie*

EXCEPTIONAL PROPERTY

This country squire iswell appointed. 3 plus bedrooms,
large family room with fraglat:a & walkout to private
deck. A truly lovely home. $249,900. Call for your per-
sonal inspection.

Rod* or Dinah* 96-399-30

Toronto/Mississauga
(905) 874-3040

| Kathy Ellis*

"PERFORMANCE COUNTS"

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

TEMPTING TEN!

10 acres of country in prime location. Good access to
401 highway or Georgetown GO Train. Overooks pond
and bush. Loads of upgrades, walk-out levels. don't

wait...call nght away!

96-281-91

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143
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NOT HERE!!

Thousands spent in upgrades but priced to sell. 2520
sq.ft., Califomia shutters, sunken family mom, French
doors, priced at $249 900 ... what is your offer???

Jessie* or Jackie*

MILTON AREA

On a gorgeous 10 ac. only 50 mins. from downtown
Toronto. this unique home is for the buyerwho appreci-
ates craftsmanship. It features pine floors & ceilings,
exposed posts & beams, 600 sq. ft. home office, huge
pine kit., whirlpool, latest heating and insulation tech.,
Over 4000 sq. ft. of charm & elegance. $599,000.

John Hill*

"BE COOL"

In this centrally air conditioned 2 bedroom home set like

| a jewel on large lot with mature trees. Exclusive park

area of Georgetown. relax on the deck or walk to the
park. Don't waitll Priced for quick sale.

Jessie* or Jackie* 96-296-30

95-585-90

"C OSY SPOT"
CLOSE TO EVERYTHING

2 bedroom bungalow with huge eat-in kitchen, next to
conservation area. Separate workshop with 220 serv-
ice - baatlfulhf landscaped lot.

96-343-90

$67,000. CALL NOW!
2-3 bedroom mobile located ona 50 x 100 ft. leased

private lot. 5% down is possible to qualified purchas-
ers. Call now for details.

;_ FIick C*

2 5 ACFIES OF PAHADISE

Wonderful renovation in delightful Bbelfountain - sec-
onds to the Credit River - house is totally renovated -
even hjas a studio apt. - 2 ponds on property! $389,000,

96-288-95

Dnn Sarge ut* '
R‘EE# 83 3—2 313

R&s, 873- 39335 .

Can't beat the price on this Park district bungalow.
Custom built, clean, well decorated and on a beautiful
big lot. Finished top to toe for move in condition. Nice
extras for your money!

Glenda Hughes* 96-262-30




